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PIPE INSULATION
PAROC industrial pipework insulation solutions offer the full range of 
prefabricated insulation components based on pipe sections. These pipe section 
products offers incomparable benefits to everyone from the industry that uses 
them, the people installing them and  even the general public.

It is obviously also highly advantageous if the insulation installations process 
is as easy and fast as possible. As well as making the installation itself more 
economical and reducing the amount of shutdown time, it also leads to more error-
free installation, which increases the long-term reliability of the insulation.

PIPE INSULATION WITH SEVERAL SECTION LAYERS
Some times the service temperatures or other requirements are so high that its 
impossible to get efficient insulation with one layer. For this kind of requirements 
we create pipe section solution for multilayer section insulations. 

EFFICIENT AND FAST INSTALLATION
With double layer insulations, two products are handled as one, drastically 
cutting down installation work. Each package includes all of the products 
required for both the inner and outer layer, eliminating unnecessary waste. The 
parts are precision measured during production to ensure compability and a good 
fit, while handling and pairing them is straightforward since they arrive fitted 
together, one inside the other. Thus, such a solution saves on work and costs, 
helps keep the site tidy and provides first class insulation characteristics. 
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STANDARD DOUBLE LAYER SOLUTION WITH TWO SEPARATE PRODUCTS
INSULATION THICKNESS 80–200 MM

STANDARD DOUBLE LAYER SOLUTION SUPPLIED AS       
ONE DOUBLE LAYER (DL PRODUCT)
INSULATION THICKNESS 80–300 MM

SIZE

Size of pallet
mm

Height
mm

1200 x 1200 1350

SIZE

Size of pallet
mm

Height
mm

1200 x 1200 1350

SIZE

Size of pallet
mm

Height
mm

1200 x 2400 2550

SIZE

Size of pallet
mm

Height
mm

1200 x 1200 1350

SIZE

Size of pallet
mm

Height
mm

1200 x 2400 2550

IN PAROC PRO SECTION DL PRODUCTS 
THE SECTION PAIRS ARE ALWAYS PACKED 
WITHIN EACH OTHERS.

Products will be packed on wooden pallet . 
Size of pallet depends on dimensions of 
sections .

Products will be packed on wooden pallet . 
Size of pallet depends on dimensions of 
sections .
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STANDARD DOUBLE LAYER SOLUTIONS WITH TWO SEPARATE PRODUCTS
INSULATION THICKNESS 80–200 MM

STANDARD DOUBLE LAYER SOLUTIONS SUPPLIED AS ONE DOUBLE LAYER (DL) PRODUCT
INSULATION THICKNESS 80–190 MM

HOW TO READ THE TABLES

Dimensions of first  layer

Dimensions of second layer

35 35-80-193 +
194-60-310

35-80-193 +
194-70-336

42 42-80-206 +
208-60-323

42-80-206 + 
 208-70-349

48 48-80-206 +
208-60-323

48-80-206 + 
 208-70-349

54 54-80-219 +
219-60-336

54-80-219 +
 219-70-362

-

295 295-80+60-570  295-80+70-596

305 305-70+70-583 305-80+70-609

324 324-80+60-609 324-80+70-622

356 356-90+50-635 356-60+90-661

371 371-70+70-648 371-70+80-674

406 406-60+80-687 406-70+80-700

426 426-60+80-700 426-90+60-726

457 457-50+90-739 457-80+70-752

479 479-70+70-765 479-80+70-778

Inner diameter Insulation thickness, consists of two layers - Outer diameter
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Inner diameter
mm

Insulation thickness mm

80 90 100 110 120 130

12/15 12/15-30-72 +
76-50-180 

12/15-50-115 + 
121-40-206

 12/15-50-115 +
121-50-219

 12/15-50-115 +
121-60-245

12/15-50-115 +
121-70-258

12/15-50-115 +
121-80-284

18 18-40-102 +
108-40-193

18-40-102 +
108-50-206

18-40-102 +
108-60-232 

18-70-154 +
159-40-245

18-70-154 +
156-50-258

18-70-154 +
156-60-271

22 22-40-102 +
 108-40-193

22-50-128 +
133-40-219

22-50-128 +
133-50-232

22-50-128 +
133-60-258

22-70-167 +
168-50-271

22-70-167 +
168-60-284

28 28-40-102 +
108-40-193

28-50-128 +
133-40-219

28-50-128 +
133-50-232

28-50-128 +
133-60-258

28-50-128 +
133-70-271

28-70-154 +
159-60-284

35 35-40-115 +
121-40-206

35-40-115 +
121-50-219

35-60-154 +
156-40-232

35-60-154 +
156-50-258

35-60-154 +
159-60-284

35-60-154 +
156-70-297

42 42-40-128 +
133-40-219

42-40-128 +
133-50-232

42-60-167 +
168-40-245

42-60-167 +
 168-50-271

42-60-167 +
168-60-284

42-60-167 +
168-70-310

48 48-50-154 +
156-30-219

48-50-154 + 
156-40-232

48-60-167 +
168-40-245

48-60-167 +
168-50-271

48-60-167 +
168-60-284

48-60-167 +
168-70-310

54 54-50-154 +
156-30-219

54-50-154 +
156-40-232

54-60-167 +
168-40-245

54-60-167 +
 168-50-271

54-70-193 +
194-50-297

54-70-193 +
194-60-310

60 60-50-154 +
156-30-219

60-50-154 +
156-40-232

60-50-154 +
156-50-258

60-50-154 +
156-60-271

60-70-206 +
208-50-310

60-70-206 +
208-60-323

64 64-50-167 +
168-30-232

64-50-167 +
168-40-245

64-50-167 +
168-50-271

64-50-167 +
168-60-284

64-70-206 +
208-50-310

64-70-206 +
208-60-323

70 70-40-154 +
156-40-232

70-50-167 +
168-40-245

70-50-167 +
168-50-271

70-50-167 +
168-60-284

70-60-193 +
194-60-310

70-60-193 +
194-70-336

76 76-40-154 +
156-40-232

76-40-154 +
156-50-258

76-60-193 +
 194-40-271

76-60-193 +
194-50-297

76-60-193 +
194-60-310

76-60-193 +
194-70-336

89 89-40-167 + 
168-40-245

89-40-167 +
168-50-271

89-50-193 +
194-50-297

89-50-193 + 
194-60-310

89-60-206 +
 208-60-323

89-60-206 +
208-70-349

102 102-30-167 +
168-50-271

102-50-206 +
208-40-284

102-50-206 +
208-50-310

102-50-206 +
208-60-323

102-50-206 +
208-70-349

102-80-258 + 
259-50-362

108 108-40-193 +
194-40-271

108-50-206 +
208-40-284 

108-50-206 +
208-50-310

108-50-206 +
208-60-323

108-50-206 + 
208-70-349

108-80-271 + 
273-50-375

114 114-40-193 +
194-40-271

114-50-219 + 
230-40-310

114-50-219 + 
230-50-336

114-60-232 + 
240-50-336

114-60-232 + 
240-60-362

114-60-232 +
 240-70-375

121 121-40-206 + 
208-40-284

121-50-219 + 
230-40-310

121-50-219 + 
230-50-336

121-50-219 + 
230-60-349

121-70-258 + 
259-50-362

121-70-258 +
259-60-375

127 127-40-206 +
208-40-284

127-40-206 +
208-50-310

127-50-232 + 
240-50-336 

127-50-232 + 
240-60-362

127-70-271 + 
273-50-375

127-70-271 +
273-60-388

133 133-40-219 + 
230-40-310

133-40-219 + 
230-50-336

133-60-258 +
259-40-336

133-60-258 +
 259-50-362

133-60-258 +
 259-60-375

133-70-271 + 
273-60-388

140 140-40-219 + 
230-40-310

140-50-245 + 
259-40-336

140-60-258 + 
259-40-336

140-60-258 +
259-50-362

140-60-258 +
259-60-375

140-70-284 +
289-60-414

156 156-50-258 +
 259-30-323

156-50-258 +
259-40-336

156-50-258 +
259-50-362

156-50-258 + 
259-60-375

156-60-271 + 
273-60-388

156-70-297 +
305-60-427

159 159-50-258 +
259-30-323

159-50-258 +
 259-40-336

159-50-258 + 
259-50-362

159-50-258 +
259-60-375

159-60-284 +
289-60-414

159-70-297 +
305-60-427

162 162-50-258 + 
259-30-323

162-50-258 +
 259-40-336

162-50-258 +
259-50-362

162-50-258 +
259-60-375

162-60-284 +
289-60-414

162-70-297 +
305-60-427

STANDARD DOUBLE LAYER SOLUTIONS WITH TWO SEPARATE PRODUCTS
INSULATION THICKNESS 80–200 MM PAROC PRO SECTION 100 PAROC PRO SECTION 140

From the table below you can find the 
dimensions which are suitable one on      
the other .
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Inner diameter
mm

Insulation thickness mm

140 150 160 170 180 190 200

12/15 12/15-50-115 +
121-90-297 

18 18-70-154 +
159-70-297

18-70-154 +
159-80-323

18-70-154 +
159-90-336 

22 22-70-167 + 
168-70-310

22-70-167 +
168-80-323

22-70-167 +
168-90-349

22-70-167 +
168-100-362

22-70-167 +
168-110-388

28 28-70-167 +
168-70-310

28-80-193 +
194-70-336

28-80-193 +
194-80-349

28-80-193 +
194-90-375

28-80-193 +
194-100-388

35 35-80-193 +
194-60-310

35-80-193 +
194-70-336

35-80-193 +
194-80-349

35-80-193 +
194-90-375

35-80-193 +
 194-100-388

35-80-193 +
194-110-414

35-80-193 +
194-120-440

42 42-80-206 +
208-60-323

42-80-206 + 
 208-70-349

42-80-206 +
 208-80-362

42-80-206 +
 208-90-388

42-80-206 +
208-100-414

42-80-206 +
208-110-427

42-80-206 +
 208-120-453

48 48-80-206 +
208-60-323

48-80-206 + 
 208-70-349

48-80-206 +
 208-80-362

48-80-206 +
208-90-388

48-80-206 +
208-100-414

48-80-206 +
208-110-427

48-80-206 + 
208-120-453

54 54-100-258 +
259-40-323

54-70-193 + 
194-80-349

54-100-258 + 
259-60-375

54-100-258 +
259-70-401

54-110-271 + 
273-70-414

54-110-271 + 
273-80-427

54-110-271 +
273-90-453

60 60-70-206 + 
208-70-349

60-70-206 + 
208-80-362

60-100-258 +
259-60-375

60-100-258 + 
259-70-401

60-100-258 + 
259-80-414

60-100-258 +
259-90-440

60-100-258 +
259-100-453

64 64-70-206 + 
208-70-349

64-70-206 + 
208-80-362

64-100-258 +
259-60-375

64-100-258 +
259-70-401

64-100-258 +
259-80-414

64-100-258 +
259-90-440

64-100-258 +
259-100-453

70 70-70-206 +
208-70-349

70-70-206 + 
 208-80-362

70-100-271 +
273-60-388

70-100-271 +
 273-70-414

70-100-271 +
273-80-427

70-100-271 +
 273-90-453

70-100-271 +
273-100-479

76 76-80-232 +
240-60-362

76-80-232 +
240-70-375

76-80-232 +
240-80-401

76-90-258 +
 259-80-414

76-90-258 +
259-90-440

76-100-271 +
273-90-453

76-100-271 +
273-100-479

89 89-90-271 + 
273-50-375

89-90-271 + 
273-60-388

89-90-271 + 
273-70-414

89-90-271 +
273-80-427

89-90-271 +
273-90-453

89-100-284 +
289-90-466

89-100-284 +
289-100-492

102 102-80-258 +
259-60-375

102-80-258 +
259-70-401

102-80-258 +
259-80-414

102-90-284 +
289-80-453

102-90-284 +
289-90-466

102-100-297 +
305-90-479

102-100-297 +
 305-100-505

108 108-80-271 +
 273-60-388

108-80-271 +
273-70-414

108-80-271 +
273-80-427

108-90-284 +
289-80-453

108-90-284 +
289-90-466

108-90-284 +
289-100-492

108-90-284 +
289-110-505

114 114-80-271 +
273-60-271

114-80-271 +
273-70-414

114-80-271 +
273-80-427

114-90-297 +
305-80-466

114-90-297 +
305-90-479

114-90-297 + 
305-100-505

114-90-297 +
 305-110-531

121 121-70-258 +
259-70-401

121-80-284 +
289-70-427

121-80-284 +
289-80-453

121-90-297 +
305-80-466

121-90-297 +
305-90-479

121-90-297 +
305-100-505

121-100-323 +
324-100-518

127 127-70-271 +
273-70-414

127-80-284 +
289-70-427

127-80-284 +
 289-80-453

127-80-284 +
289-90-466

127-80-284 +
289-100-492

127-80-284 +
289-110-531

127-100-323 +
 324-100-518

133 133-70-271 +
273-70-414

133-80-297 + 
305-70-440

133-80-297 +
305-80-466

133-80-297 +
305-90-479

133-80-297 +
305-100-505

133-80-297 +
305-110-531

133-80-297 +
305-120-544

140 140-70-284 +
289-70-427 

140-80-297 +
 305-70-440

140-80-297 +
 305-80-466

140-80-297 +
305-90-479

140-80-297 +
 305-100-505

140-80-297 + 
 305-110-531

140-80-297 +
 305-120-544

156 156-70-297 +
 305-70-440

156-70-297 +
305-80-466

156-70-297 +
305-90-479

156-70-297 +
 305-100-505

156-70-297 +
305-110-531

156-120-401 +
406-70-544

156-120-401 +
406-80-570

159 159-70-297 +
305-70-440

159-70-297 + 
 305-80-466

159-70-297 +
305-90-479

159-70-297 +
305-100-505

159-70-297 +
305-110-531

159-120-401 +
406-70-544

159-120-401 +
 406-80-570

162 162-70-297 +
305-70-440

162-70-297 +
305-80-466

162-70-297 +
305-90-479

162-70-297 +
305-100-505

162-70-297 +
305-110-531

162-120-401 +
406-70-544

162-120-401 +
406-80-570

PAROC PRO SECTION 100 PAROC PRO SECTION 140
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Inner diameter
mm

Insulation thickness mm

80 90 100 110 120 130

168 168-40+40-323 168-50+40-349  168-50+50-362  168-60+50-388 168-60+60-414 168-60+70-427

194 194-40+40-349 194-40+50-375 194-40+60-388 194-50+60-414 194-50+70-440 194-60+70-453

208 208-40+40-362 208-40+50-388 208-60+40-414 208-60+50-427 208-60+60-453 208-70+60-466

219 219-40+40-375 219-50+40-401 219-50+50-414 219-50+60-440 219-50+70-453 219-50+80-479

230 230-40+40-388 230-40+50-414 230-40+60-427 230-60+50-453 230-60+60-466 230-60+70-492

240 240-40+40-401 240-40+50-414 240-40+60-440 240-60+50-466 240-60+60-479 240-60+70-505

245 245-40+40-401 245-40+50-427 245-40+60-440 245-60+50-466 245-60+60-479 245-60+70-505

259 259-30+50-414 259-30+60-440 259-60+40-453 259-50+60-479 259-70+50-505 259-70+60-518

273 273-40+40-427 273-40+50-453 273-50+50-479 273-60+50-492 273-60+60-518 273-70+60-531

289 289-40+50-466 289-50+50-492 289-60+50-505 289-60+60-531 289-60+70-544

295 295-40+50-479 295-50+50-492 295-50+60-518 295-50+70-531 295-60+70-557

305 305-50+30-466 305-40+50-479 305-50+50-505 305-50+60-531 305-50+70-544 305-70+60-570

324 324-40+40-479 324-40+50-505 324-40+60-518 324-50+60-544 324-50+70-570 324-80+50-583

356 356-50+50-557 356-60+50-570 356-60+60-596 356-60+70-622

371 371-40+40-531 371-40+60-570 371-40+70-596 371-70+50-609 371-70+60-635

377 377-40+60-583 377-50+60-596 377-50+70-622 377-50+80-635

406 406-50+50-609 406-50+60-622 406-60+60-648 406-60+70-661

426 426-50+50-622 426-60+50-648 426-60+60-661 426-60+70-687

457 457-50+50-661 457-50+60-674 457-50+70-700 457-70+60-713

479 479-40+60-674 479-60+50-700 479-70+50-713 479-70+60-739

490 490-60+40-687 490-60+50-713 490-60+60-726 490-60+70-752

508 508-50+50-713 508-60+50-726 508-60+60-752 508-60+70-765

533 533-50+50-739 533-50+60-752 533-70+70-778 533-50+80-791

558 558-50+50-757 558-50+60-778 558-70+50-804 558-80+50-817

612 612-50+50-817 612-50+60-830 612-50+70-856 612-50+80-869

630 630-40+60-817 630-60+50-856 630-60+60-869 630-60+70-895

714 714-50+50-908 714-50+60-934 714-50+70-960 714-50+80-973

762 762-70+50-999 762-70+60-1025

813 813-50+50-1012 813-50+60-1038 813-50+70-1051 813-50+80-1077

822 822-50+50-1025 822-50+60-1038 822-50+70-1064 822-50+80-1077

914 914-50+50-1116 914-50+60-1129 914-50+70-1155 914-50+80-1168

PAROC PRO SECTION 100 DL

PAROC PRO SECTION 140 DL

PAROC PRO SECTION DL1

STANDARD DOUBLE LAYER SOLUTIONS SUPPLIED AS      
ONE DOUBLE LAYER (DL) PRODUCT
INSULATION THICKNESS 80–190 MM
DL solution begins from inner diameter   
168 mm . Both layers packed within       
each others .
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Inner diameter
mm

Insulation thickness mm

140 150 160 170 180 190

168 168-80+60-453 168-80+70-466  168-80+80-492  168-80+90-505 168-100+80-531 168-100+90-544

194 194-80+60-479 194-80+70-492 194-80+80-518 194-80+90-531 194-90+90-557 194-90+100-570

208 208-70+70-492 208-70+80-505 208-70+90-531 208-80+90-544 208-100+80-570 208-100+90-583

219 219-70+70-505 219-50+100-518 219-90+70-544 219-90+80-557 219-90+90-583 219-90+100-596

230 230-70+70-505 230-70+80-531 230-60+100-544 230-90+80-570 230-90+90-596 230-100+90-609

240 240-70+70-518 240-80+70-544 240-80+80-557 240-80+90-583 240-80+100-596 240-110+80-622

245 245-60+80-531 245-80+70-544 245-80+80-570 245-80+90-583 245-80+100-609 245-100+90-622

259 259-70+70-544 259-70+80-557 259-70+90-583 259-80+90-569 259-100+80-622 259-100+90-635

273 273-70+70-557 273-70+80-570 273-90+70-596 273-80+90-609 273-90+90-635 273-90+100-648

289 289-80+60-570 289-80+70-583 289-80+80-609 289-80+90-635 289-80+100-648 289-90+100-674

295 295-80+60-570  295-80+70-596 295-80+80-609 295-80+90-635 295-80+100-661 295-90+100-674

305 305-70+70-583 305-80+70-609 305-80+80-622 305-80+90-648 305-90+90-661 305-90+100-687

324 324-80+60-609 324-80+70-622 324-80+80-648 324-80+90-661 324-90+90-687 324-90+100-700

356 356-90+50-635 356-60+90-661 356-100+60-674 356-90+80-700 356-90+90-713 356-100+90-739

371 371-70+70-648 371-70+80-674 371-80+80-687 371-90+80-713 371-90+90-726 371-90+100-752

377 377-50+80-661 377-80+70-674 377-80+80-700 377-80+90-713 377-90+90-739 377-90+100-752

406 406-60+80-687 406-70+80-700 406-100+60-726 406-100+70-752 406-100+80-765 406-100+90-791

426 426-60+80-700 426-90+60-726 426-90+70-752 426-90+80-765 426-90+90-791 426-100+90-804

457 457-50+90-739 457-80+70-752 457-80+80-778 457-90+80-791 457-90+90-817 457-80+110-843

479 479-70+70-765 479-80+70-778 479-80+80-804 479-80+90-817 479-80+100-843 479-80+110-856

490 490-70+70-765 490-70+80-791 490-70+90-804 490-70+100-830 490-110+70-856 490-110+80-869

508 508-60+80-791 508-60+90-804 508-100+60-830 508-100+70-843 508-100+80-869 508-100+90-882

533 533-90+50-817 533-90+60-830 533-90+70-856 533-90+80-869 533-90+90-895 533-90+100-908

558 558-80+60-843 558-70+70-856 558-80+80-882 558-80+90-895 558-100+80-921 558-100+90-934

612 612-90+50-895 612-70+80-908 612-100+60-934 612-100+70-947 612-100+80-973 612-100+90-986

630 630-60+80-908 630-90+60-934 630-90+70-947 630-90+80-973 630-90+90-986 630-90+100-1012

714 714-50+90-999 714-100+50-1012 714-100+60-1038 714-100+70-1051 714-100+80-1077 714-100+90-1090

762 762-70+70-1038 762-70+80-1064 762-70+90-1077 762-70+100-1103 762-70+110-1116 762-120+70-1142

813 813-50+90-1090 813-100+50-1116 813-100+60-1129 813-100+70-1155 813-100+80-1168 813-100+90-1194

822 822-90+50-1103 822-90+60-1116 822-90+70-1142 822-90+80-1168 822-90+90-1181 822-90+100-1207

914 914-50+90-1194 914-50+100-1220 914-50+110-1233 914-50+120-1259 914-50+130-1272 914-50+140-1298

PAROC PRO SECTION 100 DL

PAROC PRO SECTION 140 DL

PAROC PRO SECTION DL1
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PAROC PRO SECTION 100 DL

PAROC PRO SECTION 140 DL

PAROC PRO SECTION DL1

Inner diameter
mm

Insulation thickness mm

200 210 220 230 240

168 168-100+100-570 168-100+110-583 168-100+120-609 168-130+100-622 168-140+100-648

194 194-110+90-596 194-110+100-609 194-110+110-635 194-130+100-648 194-130+110-674

208 208-100+100-596 208-120+90-622 208-120+100-648 208-120+110-674 208-120+120-687

219 219-100+100-622 219-120+90-635 219-120+100-661 219-120+110-674 219-120+120-700

230 230-100+100-635 230-110+100-648 230-110+110-674 230-120+110-687 230-120+120-713

240 240-100+100-635 240-120+90-661 240-110+110-674 240-120+100-700 240-120+120-726

245 245-100+100-648 245-110+100-661 245-110+110-687 245-120+110-700 245-120+120-726

259 259-100+100-661 259-110+100-674 259-110+110-700 259-120+110-713 259-120+120-739

273 273-100+100-674 273-130+80-687 273-130+90-713 273-120+110-739 273-120+120-752

289 289-110+90-687 289-110+100-713 289-110+110-726 289-120+110-752 289-120+120-765

295 295-100+100-700 295-110+100-713 295-120+100-739 295-120+110-752 295-120+120-778

305 305-100+100-700 305-100+110-726 305-110+110-739 305-120+110-765 305-120+120-791

324 324-100+100-726 324-110+100-739 324-110+110-765 324-110+120-778 324-140+100-804

356 356-100+100-752 356-120+90-778 356-120+100-817 356-120+110-817 356-130+110-830

371 371-90+110-765 371-120+90-791 371-120+100-817 371-120+110-830 371-120+120-856

377 377-90+110-778 377-130+80-791 377-120+100-817 377-120+110-843 377-120+12-856

406 406-100+100-804 406-110+100-830 406-110+110-843 406-110+120-869 406-110+130-882

426 426-100+100-830 426-100+110-843 426-100+120-869 426-100+130-882 426-140+100-908

457 457-90+110-856 457-130+80-882 457-130+90-895 457-130+100-921 457-130+110-934

479 479-120+80-882 479-120+90-895 479-120+100-921 479-120+110-934 479-120+120-960

490 490-110+90-895 490-110+100-908 490-110+110-934 490-110+120-947 490-110+130-973

508 508-100+100-908 508-100+110-934 508-100+120-960 508-120+110-973 508-120+120-999

533 533-90+110-934 533-110+100-947 533-110+110-973 533-110+120-999 533-110+130-1012

558 558-100+100-960 558-100+110-973 558-120+100-999 558-120+110-1012 558-120+120-1038

612 612-100+100-1012 612-100+110-1038 612-100+120-1051 612-100+130-1077 612-150+90-1090

630 630-90+110-1025 630-90+120-1051 630-90+130-1064 630-140+90-1090 630-140+100-1116

714 714-100+100-1116 714-100+110-1129 714-100+120-1155 714-100+130-1181 714-100+140-1194

762 762-120+80-1168 762-120+80-1168 762-120+100-1207 762-120+110-1220 762-120+120-1246

813 813-100+100-1207 813-100+110-1233 813-100+120-1259 813-100+130-1272 813-100+140-1298

822 822-90+110-1220 822-90+120-1246 822-90+130-1259 822-90+140-1285 822-90+150-1298

914 914-50+150-1311

STANDARD DOUBLE LAYER SOLUTIONS SUPPLIED AS       
ONE DOUBLE LAYER (DL) PRODUCT
INSULATION THICKNESS 200–300 MM
DL solution begins from inner diameter   
168 mm . Both layers packed within       
each others .



MULT I-L AYER PIPE SEC T ION SOLUT IONS 

11

PAROC PRO SECTION 100 DL

PAROC PRO SECTION 140 DL

PAROC PRO SECTION DL1

Inner diameter
mm

Insulation thickness mm

250 260 270 280 300

168 168-130+120-674 168-140+120-700 168-140+130-713 168-140+140-739 168-160+140-765

194 194-130+120-700 194-130+130-713 194-140+130-739 194-140+140-752 194-150+150-791

208 208-130+120-713 208-130+130-726 208-130+140-752 208-150+130-765 208-150+150-804

219 219-140+110-713 219-140+120-752 219-140+130-765 219-140+140-791 219-140+160-817

230 230-140+110-726 230-140+120-752 230-140+130-765 230-140+140-791 230-150+150-830

240 240-130+120-739 240-130+130-765 240-150+120-778 240-140+140-804 240-160+140-843

245 245-130+120-739 245-130+130-765 245-140+130-791 245-140+140-804 245-150+150-843

259 259-130+120-765 259-130+130-778 259-140+130-804 259-150+130-817 259-150+150-856

273 273-130+120-778 273-140+120-804 273-140+130-817 273-140+140-843 273-170+130-869

289 289-130+120-791 289-130+130-804 289-130+140-830 289-130+150-843 289-160+140-895

295 295-130+120-791 295-130+130-817 295-130+140-830 295-130+150-856 295-160+140-895

305 305-120+130-804 305-120+140-830 305-120+150-843 305-150+130-869 305-150+150-908

324 324-140+110-830 324-140+120-856 324-140+130-869 324-140+140-895 324-150+150-934

356 356-130+120-856 356-130+130-869 356-130+140-895 356-130+150-921 356-180+120-960

371 371-120+130-869 371-130+130-895 371-130+140-908 371-130+150-934 371-170+130-973

377 377-120+130-882 377-120+140-895 377-120+150-921 377-170+110-934 377-170+130-973

406 406-110+140-908 406-150+110-934 406-150+120-947 406-150+130-973 406-150+150-1012

426 426-140+110-921 426-140+120-947 426-140+130-973 426-140+140-986 426-140+160-1025

457 457-130+120-960 457-130+130-973 457-130+140-999 457-150+130-1012 457-130+170-1051

479 479-140+110-973 479-140+120-999 479-140+130-1012 479-140+140-1038 479-140+160-1077

490 490-130+120-986 490-130+130-1012 490-130+140-1025 490-160+120-1051 490-160+140-1090

508 508-120+130-1012 508-120+140-1025 508-150+120-1051 508-150+130-1077 508-150+150-1116

533 533-110+140-1038 533-140+120-1051 533-140+130-1077 533-140+140-1090 533-140+160-1129

558 558-130+120-1064 558-130+130-1077 558-130+140-1116 558-130+150-1116

612 612-150+100-1116 612-150+110-1129 612-150+120-1155 612-150+130-1168 612-150+150-1220

630 630-140+110-1129 630-140+120-1155 630-140+130-1168 630-140+140-1194 630-140+160-1233

714 714-150+100-1220   714-150+110-1233  714-150+120-1259 714-150+130-1272  714-150+150-1311

762 762-130+120-1259 762-120+140-1285 762-120+130-1259 762-120-150-1311

813 813-100+150-1311 813-100+160-1337

822

914
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The information in this brochure describes the conditions and technical properties of the 
disclosed products, valid at the time of publication of this document and until replaced by 
the next printed or digital version . The latest version of this brochure is always available 
on Paroc web site . Our information material presents applications for which the functions 
and technical properties of our products have been approved . However, the information 
does not mean a commercial guarantee, since we do not have full control of third party 
components used in the application or the installation . We cannot warrant the suitability of 
our products if used in an area which is not provided in our information material .
As a result of constant further development of our products we reserve the right to make 
alterations to our information material .

PAROC is a registered trademark of Paroc Group . 

Building Insulation offers a wide range of products and 
solutions for all traditional building insulation. The building 
insulation products are mainly used for the thermal, fire 
and sound insulation of exterior walls, roofs, floors and 
basements, intermediate floors and partitions.   

Sound absorbing ceilings and wall panels for interior acoustic 
control, as well as industrial noise control products, are 
available in the range.  

Technical Insulation products are used for thermal, fire and 
sound insulation in building techniques, industrial processes 
and pipe work, industrial equipment and ship structures.  

Paroc is one of Europe’s leading manufacturers of energy-efficient and fire-proof insulation solutions . Throughout our 

80-year history, we have earned a reputation for high product performance, technical expertise and sustainability 

among builders of single-family homes, architects, contractors, dealers and industrial builders . The cornerstones of our 

operations are customer and personnel orientation, constant innovation, profitable growth and sustainable development . 

Paroc products include building insulation, technical insulation, marine and offshore insulation, and acoustic products . 

The products are manufactured in Finland, Sweden, Lithuania, Poland and Russia . Paroc has sales and representative 

offices in 14 European countries . 


